

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 68257 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous **Status:** Petition for Variance, Exception, or Appeal

File created: 11/5/2021 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 1/20/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Rachel Bergh, owner of the property at 226 Jackson Street, requests a front yard variance to

construct a first-story dwelling addition with an open porch onto a two-story single family dwelling.

Alder District #15.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 226 Jackson St Application.pdf, 2. 226 Jackson St Staff Report.pdf, 3. 226 Jackson St Photos.pdf,

4. 226 Jackson St Application Amended.pdf, 5. 226 Jackson St Staff Report 1-20-22.pdf, 6. 226

Jackson St Photos 1-20-22.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/20/2022	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS		
11/18/2021	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS		

Title

Rachel Bergh, owner of the property at 226 Jackson Street, requests a front yard variance to construct a firststory dwelling addition with an open porch onto a two-story single family dwelling. Alder District #15. Body

[Enter body here.]